
MASTER

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.
1 GARCIA GOMEZ, Javier 30 30 28 28 28 25 25 25 25 24 23 23 314
2 ESTEBAN FERNANDEZ, Alberto 25 25 21 25 24 24 30 26 30 30 25 26 311
3 MARTIN MUÑOZ, Jose Luis 28 28 23 23 30 30 30 28 28 30 28 306
4 HERNANDEZ JORGE, Jesús Vidal 23 22 22 21 21 20 19 23 23 17 19 230
5 COLOMINA HUELMO, Fidel Jose 20 21 19 22 22 22 20 21 167
6 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, Diego 24 20 24 17 85
7 SANTOS MARTINEZ, Miguel Bruno 23 23 22 68
8 SANGRADOR RUBIO, Jose Luis 18 11 10 39

JUNIOR

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.
1 FERNANDEZ PUERTO, Juan 21 23 30 30 19 28 28 28 26 26 28 30 317
2 PAREDES NIETO-GUERRERO, Oscar 26 26 20 21 25 26 26 24 25 219
3 COLOMINA LOZANO, Guillermo 13 17 26 26 26 24 132
4 MODET COELLO DE PORTUGAL, Ignacio 18 21 21 14 14 88
5 PRENDES GONZALEZ, AZUCENA 4 7 16 14 41
6 ROMAN RODRIGUEZ, Sara 22 18 40
7 SANCHEZ-CAMACHO CENCILIO, Roberto Alejan. 16 11 27
 

ROOKIES

COPA RAV
TEMPORADA 2021

ZUERA                                          
19-9-21

ZUERA                                          
19-9-21

KARTPETANIA                
28-3-21

KOTARR                               
2-5-21

KOTARR  
(CONTRARIO)                         

20-6-21

KOTAR 
CONTRARIO                            

18-7-21

KARTPETANIA                
28-3-21

KOTARR                               
2-5-21

KOTARR  
(CONTRARIO)                         

20-6-21

PUESTO   APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

PUESTO   APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

TOTAL 
PUNTOS

KOTAR 
CONTRARIO                            

18-7-21

F - 430                                     
29-8-21 TOTAL 

PUNTOS

F - 430                                     
29-8-21



1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.
1 COLLANTES BLANCO, Luis Jose 10 12 11 13 18 17 20 15 15 17 19 167
2 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Javier 12 13 7 8 20 15 18 19 16 17 145
3 MEDIAVILLA CESTEROS, Nicolas 18 24 25 24 23 18 132
4 GARCIA SECO DE HERRERA, Daniel 12 14 26 22 22 22 118
5 GUIJARRO GOMEZ, Cristian 20 17 18 20 75
6 GARCIA GUARDIOLA, Francisco Jose 11 14 13 16 54
7 GUTIERREZ HUGUET, Joaquin 24 25 49
8 MATEOS MARCOS, Jorge J. 7 9 3 6 13 11 49
9 GARITANO ROSALES, Imanol 24 24 48
10 PEREZ ROJO, Roberto 21 22 43
11 VILLENA CARRILLO, Raul 21 21 42
12 SANTAMARIA VILLA, Sergio 22 19 41
13 CERMEÑO VEGA, Alfonso 8 10 20 38
14 CABEZAS COLODRO, Juan Angel 18 16 34
15 DE LA FUENTE LOPEZ, Aldo 10 11 13 34
16 GOMEZ PUYOLES, Jorge 17 15 32
17 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Oscar 15 15 30
18 FERNANDEZ ROBERTS, Alvaro 16 13 29
19 VALIENTE MARTIN, Miguel Angel 12 13 25
20 VILLEGAS ARAGUZ, Diego 17 17
21 GOMEZ CENTURION ERASUN, Miguel 6 9 15
22 SISNIEGA GARCIA, Sebastian 13 13
23 REGLERO GABRIEL, Gregorio 5 7 12
24 MERINO OVIEDO, Alberto 8 8

MASTER - XL

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.
1 LARA GARCIA, David Jesús 14 15 14 18 21 21 20 19 17 16 13 15 203
2 BRAVO DOMINGUEZ, Alberto 6 8 9 12 16 19 17 19 18 15 16 155
3 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Javier 19 19 17 20 14 20 109
4 MOLINERO FERNANDEZ, Jesús 9 10 5 5 16 14 12 12 83
5 LIMERES MUÑOZ, Julio 15 16 16 19 66
6 VELA TRIGOSO, Ivan 15 14 29

PUESTO   APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
KARTPETANIA                

28-3-21
KOTARR                               

2-5-21

KOTARR  
(CONTRARIO)                         

20-6-21

KOTAR 
CONTRARIO                            

18-7-21

F - 430                                     
29-8-21

ZUERA                                          
19-9-21 TOTAL 

PUNTOS

KOTARR  
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20-6-21

KARTPETANIA                
28-3-21

KOTARR                               
2-5-21

KOTAR 
CONTRARIO                            

18-7-21PUESTO   APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
F - 430                                     
29-8-21

ZUERA                                          
19-9-21 TOTAL 

PUNTOS
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SCRATCH

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.
1 FERNANDEZ PUERTO, Juan 21 23 30 30 19 28 28 28 26 26 28 30 317
2 GARCIA GOMEZ, Javier 30 30 28 28 28 25 25 25 25 24 23 23 314
3 ESTEBAN FERNANDEZ, Alberto 25 25 21 25 24 24 30 26 30 30 25 26 311
4 MARTIN MUÑOZ, Jose Luis 28 28 23 23 30 30 30 28 28 30 28 306
5 PAREDES NIETO-GUERRERO, Oscar 26 26 20 21 25 26 26 24 25 219
6 LARA GARCIA, David Jesús 14 15 14 18 21 21 20 19 17 16 13 15 203
7 HERNANDEZ JORGE, Jesús Vidal 23 22 22 23 23 23 17 19 172
8 COLLANTES BLANCO, Luis Jose 10 12 11 13 18 17 20 15 15 19 18 168
9 COLOMINA HUELMO, Fidel Jose 20 21 19 22 22 22 20 21 167
10 BRAVO DOMINGUEZ, Alberto 6 8 9 12 16 19 17 19 18 15 16 155
11 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Javier 12 13 7 8 20 15 18 19 16 17 145
12 COLOMINA LOZANO, Guillermo 13 17 26 26 26 24 132
13 MEDIAVILLA CESTEROS, Nicolas 18 24 25 24 23 18 132
14 GARCIA SECO DE HERRERA, Daniel 12 14 26 22 22 22 118
15 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Javier 19 19 17 20 14 20 0 0 109
16 MODET COELLO DE PORTUGAL, Ignacio 18 21 21 14 14 88
17 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, Diego 24 20 24 17 85
18 MOLINERO FERNANDEZ, Jesús 9 10 5 5 16 14 12 12 83
19 GUIJARRO GOMEZ, Cristian 20 17 18 20 75
20 SANTOS MARTINEZ, Miguel Bruno 23 23 22 68
21 LIMERES MUÑOZ, Julio 15 16 16 19 66
22 GARCIA GUARDIOLA, Francisco Jose 11 14 13 16 54
23 GUTIERREZ HUGUET, Joaquin 24 25 49
24 MATEOS MARCOS, Jorge J. 7 9 3 6 13 11 49
25 GARITANO ROSALES, Imanol 24 24 48
26 PEREZ ROJO, Roberto 21 22 43
27 VILLENA CARRILLO, Raul 21 21 42
28 SANTAMARIA VILLA, Sergio 22 19 41
29 PRENDES GONZALEZ, Azucena 4 7 16 14 41
30 ROMAN RODRIGUEZ, Sara 22 18 40
31 SANGRADOR RUBIO, Jose Luis 18 11 10 39

PUESTO   APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
KARTPETANIA                

28-3-21
KOTARR                               

2-5-21

KOTARR  
(CONTRARIO)                         

20-6-21

KOTAR 
CONTRARIO                            

18-7-21

F - 430                                          
29-8-21

ZUERA                                                       
19-9-21 TOTAL 

PUNTOS



32 CERMEÑO VEGA, Alfonso 8 10 20 38
33 CABEZAS COLODRO, Juan Angel 18 16 34
34 DE LA FUENTE LOPEZ, Aldo 10 11 13 34
35 GOMEZ PUYOLES, Jorge 17 15 32
36 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Oscar 15 15 30
37 FERNANDEZ ROBERTS, Alvaro 16 13 29
38 VELA TRIGOSO, Ivan 15 14 29
39 SANCHEZ-CAMACHO CENCILIO, Roberto Alejan. 16 11 27
40 VALIENTE MARTIN, Miguel Angel 12 13 25
41 VILLEGAS ARAGUZ, Diego 17 17
42 GOMEZ CENTURION ERASUN, Miguel 6 9 15
43 SISNIEGA GARCIA, Sebastian 13 13
44 REGLERO GABRIEL, Gregorio 5 7 12
45 MERINO OVIEDO, Alberto 8 8
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